Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
27/06/2020 - 9:49 Startlist
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:32.06 / Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:22.30
YB
Heat 4 of 10, 9:49
1 RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic NT
2 SULIC, Lena 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:47.82
3 MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:37.56
4 RADOS, Helena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.91
5 DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:34.32
6 PESIC, Mara 07  11. April 1:47.12
7 PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 1:51.51
8 MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas NT
Heat 5 of 10, 9:52
1 CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07  11. April 1:32.46
2 GANOVIC, Una 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.51
3 DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.67
4 GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:24.61
5 STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:25.09
6 MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:28.69
7 MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08  Novi Beograd 011 1:30.16
8 LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 1:33.18
Heat 6 of 10, 9:55
1 MILIKOVIC, Jovana 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:22.89
2 RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:19.38
3 MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07  11. April 1:13.38
4 GRUJIC, Nevena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.04
5 VAVIC, Dunja 07  11. April 1:11.93
6 POPOVIC, Sofia 07  11. April 1:15.11
7 JANKOVIC, Ena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.43
8 TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:24.37
Heat 7 of 10, 9:57
1 STEVANIC, Katarina 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
2 ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei NT
3 MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April NT
4 MISKOVIC, Isidora 06  Vracar NT
5 HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo NT
6 KERKEZ, Nevena 06  Mornar NT
7 KOJIC, Andjela 08  Tri Delfina NT
Heat 8 of 10, 10:00
1 VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06  Mornar 1:33.04
2 VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:26.20
3 JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.78
4 JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:17.98
5 BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03  11. April 1:18.78
6 TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:24.82
7 BUDIC, Nadja 06  Mornar 1:30.34
8 CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:33.96
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 10, 10:03

STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
BUKVIC, Martina
DIMKIC, Isidora
SVORCAN, Sara
GOLUBOV, Milica
KOSTIC, Minja
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
ILIC, Nora

ONO U WNPE

Heat 10 of 10, 10:05

3 JEJINA, Teodora
4 BUKVIC, Dorotea
5 RADULOVIC, Ana

06
06

FRRS

06
06

02
02
02

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

11. April

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
11. April
11. April

1:16.79
1:13.55
1:09.77
1:08.81
1:09.74
1:12.06
1:14.55
1:17.75

1:11.66
1:08.16
1:08.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

30/06/2020 11:24 - Page 2



